
Data Sheet 3

Count epifauna

Location (Estuary)
Date 


Name(s) of people sampling 


Name of Site and Transect 


Place a 25 cm x 25 cm quadrat at 5 haphazard locations in each major habitat type (e.g., on mudflat, in mangroves) within 10m of the transect.  

Record the number of different live animals seen on the sediment surface within each quadrat.

	Number of animals

	Location on transect
	Quadrat

Number
	cockle
	titiko
	whelk
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


























































































